Wed. November 5%
10:00AM -Autumn Floral Arrangement Class w/ Evelyne $5

Thurs. November 6™
10:00AM- Department of Transportation Presentation (Public Safety)

Friday, November 7*"
9:30am- Veteran’s Day Breakfast - Free for Veterans. $£5 for non-veterans
Registration Required.

Monday, November 10*
10:30AM - Walgreen'’s Flu/Covid Vaccine Clinic (Register with Semira)

Tuesday, November 11" Program closed in observance of Veteran’s Day.

Thursday, November 13™

9:30AM - Autumn Garage Sale- $10 per table (Sign up Required)

11:00AM- Celebrate Native American Heritage- Presentation/ Traditional Baked
Salmon Lunch Registration Required. $10

Friday, November 14"
12:15PM- Native American Heritage Movie: “What was OQurs” Classroom 5

Monday, November 17
9:15AM- Advisory Board Meeting (Classroom 5)

Wednesday, November 19"
9:00AM- Haircut by Marilyn $10per person
10:00AM -Holiday Floral Arrangement Class w/ Evelyne $5

Friday, November 21**
10:00AM- Family Feud: Alzheimer’s Awareness Showdown $2/ Register w/ Semira

Tuesday, November 25"
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